
M & W

Alle Altersklassen

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

1 Márk Fábián 255 1AK M Ungarn

1 Aidan Teleki 255 1AK M Ungarn

3 Johannes Baumkirchner 250 2AK M Österreich

4 Torda Szentváry-Lukács 250 3AK M Ungarn

5 Markus Pirtschke 220 1AK M Deutschland

5 Jérôme DuPasquier 220 1AK M Schweiz

7 Stefan Buchele 210 2AK M Deutschland

7 Stefan Hecher 210 2AK M Österreich

9 Markus Pröglhöf 210 3AK M Österreich

9 Ondrej Kondek 210 3AK M Slowakei

11 Célien Zufferey 205 1AK M Schweiz

12 Felix Griggel 205 3AK M Deutschland

13 Christian Eder 200 1AK M Österreich

14 Fabian Schrott 200 2AK M Italien

15 Tim Kropivšek 195 2AK M Slowenien

16 Ivan Pliger 190 1AK M Italien

17 Philipp Schmid 190 2AK M Deutschland

18 David Heim 185 1U16 M Österreich

19 Christoph Bichlmeier 180 1U16 M Deutschland

20 Claudio Harringer 175 1AK M Österreich

21 Lisanne Boer 170 2AK W Niederlande

21 Julian Schrott 170 2U16 M Italien

23 Johann Morgenroth 170 3U16 M Deutschland

24 Juliane Mindermann 165 3AK W Deutschland

25 Lorena Schwerzmann 155 1AK W Schweiz

26 Lea Opitz 150 1AK W Deutschland

26 Lalenia Hirte 150 1AK W Deutschland

26 Stéphane Ranc 150 1U16 M Schweiz

26 Lukas TREITLER 150 1U16 M Österreich

30 Johanna Sturm 150 2U16 W Deutschland

30 Pavel Holba 150 2AK M Tschechien

32 Sophie Baumkirchner 145 3AK W Österreich

33 Malte Paschen 140 1AK M Deutschland

33 Samuel Mößner 140 1AK M Deutschland

35 Florian Stelzhammer 135 1U16 M Österreich

35 Martin Jungmayr 135 1AK M Österreich



M & W

Alle Altersklassen

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

37 Johanna Pitscheider 135 2AK W Italien

37 Henriette Höhne 135 2AK W Deutschland

39 Erik Fischer 130 1U16 M Deutschland

39 Roland Benke 130 1AK M Deutschland

41 Louis Giroud 130 2U16 M Schweiz

42 Christian Hörner 125 1AK M Deutschland

42 Anna Schubert 125 1AK W Deutschland

42 Leopold TREITLER 125 1AK M Österreich

45 Fabian Heiligenmann 125 2U16 M Österreich

46 Élodie Zuchuat 120 1U16 W Schweiz

47 Aaron Schrott 115 1U16 M Italien

47 Theresa Zieglwalner 115 1AK W Deutschland

49 Nadine Martin 110 2AK W Deutschland

50 Iris Krenn 105 2AK W Österreich

50 Lucy Ellmer 105 2AK W Österreich

52 Anton Riegler 100 1U16 M Österreich

53 Nicole Krenn 100 3AK W Österreich

54 Gerhard Riegler 70 1AK M Österreich



M

AK

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

1 Márk Fábián 255 1AK M Ungarn

1 Aidan Teleki 255 1AK M Ungarn

3 Johannes Baumkirchner 250 2AK M Österreich

4 Torda Szentváry-Lukács 250 3AK M Ungarn

5 Markus Pirtschke 220 1AK M Deutschland

5 Jérôme DuPasquier 220 1AK M Schweiz

7 Stefan Hecher 210 2AK M Österreich

7 Stefan Buchele 210 2AK M Deutschland

9 Markus Pröglhöf 210 3AK M Österreich

9 Ondrej Kondek 210 3AK M Slowakei

11 Célien Zufferey 205 1AK M Schweiz

12 Felix Griggel 205 3AK M Deutschland

13 Christian Eder 200 1AK M Österreich

14 Fabian Schrott 200 2AK M Italien

15 Tim Kropivšek 195 2AK M Slowenien

16 Ivan Pliger 190 1AK M Italien

17 Philipp Schmid 190 2AK M Deutschland

18 Claudio Harringer 175 1AK M Österreich

19 Pavel Holba 150 2AK M Tschechien

20 Samuel Mößner 140 1AK M Deutschland

20 Malte Paschen 140 1AK M Deutschland

22 Martin Jungmayr 135 1AK M Österreich

23 Roland Benke 130 1AK M Deutschland

24 Leopold TREITLER 125 1AK M Österreich

24 Christian Hörner 125 1AK M Deutschland

26 Gerhard Riegler 70 1AK M Österreich



M

U16

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

1 David Heim 185 1U16 M Österreich

2 Christoph Bichlmeier 180 1U16 M Deutschland

3 Julian Schrott 170 2U16 M Italien

4 Johann Morgenroth 170 3U16 M Deutschland

5 Lukas TREITLER 150 1U16 M Österreich

5 Stéphane Ranc 150 1U16 M Schweiz

7 Florian Stelzhammer 135 1U16 M Österreich

8 Erik Fischer 130 1U16 M Deutschland

9 Louis Giroud 130 2U16 M Schweiz

10 Fabian Heiligenmann 125 2U16 M Österreich

11 Aaron Schrott 115 1U16 M Italien

12 Anton Riegler 100 1U16 M Österreich



M

AK

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

1 Johannes Baumkirchner 250 2AK M Österreich

2 Stefan Hecher 210 2AK M Österreich

3 Markus Pröglhöf 210 3AK M Österreich

4 Christian Eder 200 1AK M Österreich

5 Claudio Harringer 175 1AK M Österreich

6 Martin Jungmayr 135 1AK M Österreich

7 Leopold TREITLER 125 1AK M Österreich

8 Gerhard Riegler 70 1AK M Österreich



M

U16

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

1 David Heim 185 1U16 M Österreich

2 Lukas TREITLER 150 1U16 M Österreich

3 Florian Stelzhammer 135 1U16 M Österreich

4 Fabian Heiligenmann 125 2U16 M Österreich

5 Anton Riegler 100 1U16 M Österreich



W

AK

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

1 Lisanne Boer 170 2AK W Niederlande

2 Juliane Mindermann 165 3AK W Deutschland

3 Lorena Schwerzmann 155 1AK W Schweiz

4 Lea Opitz 150 1AK W Deutschland

4 Lalenia Hirte 150 1AK W Deutschland

6 Sophie Baumkirchner 145 3AK W Österreich

7 Johanna Pitscheider 135 2AK W Italien

7 Henriette Höhne 135 2AK W Deutschland

9 Anna Schubert 125 1AK W Deutschland

10 Theresa Zieglwalner 115 1AK W Deutschland

11 Nadine Martin 110 2AK W Deutschland

12 Iris Krenn 105 2AK W Österreich

12 Lucy Ellmer 105 2AK W Österreich

14 Nicole Krenn 100 3AK W Österreich



W

U16

International

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

1 Johanna Sturm 150 2U16 W Deutschland

2 Élodie Zuchuat 120 1U16 W Schweiz



W

AK

Österreich

Platz Vorname Nachname Weite VersuchAK M/W Land

Weitsprung
Stechen

1 Sophie Baumkirchner 145 3AK W Österreich

2 Lucy Ellmer 105 2AK W Österreich

2 Iris Krenn 105 2AK W Österreich

4 Nicole Krenn 100 3AK W Österreich


